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INDOT,GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING DIVISION 
 

QUALIFIED GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANTS UNDER 7.1 
 

Consultants / Contacts Street Address / Email Address Telephone Number 
Fax Number 

Approved Engineers 

 
7NT Engineering, LLC 
Mr. Eric Ward* 
Mr. Travis C. Burr 

3090 South Tech. Blvd. 
Springboro, OH-45342 

 
Tel: 502-261-0462 
Fax: 

Mr. Travis Burr 

Email:travis.burr@7nteng.com 
eric.ward@7nteng.com 

 
AEI American Engineers Inc. 

 

Mr. Brad High* 
Mr. Dennis A. Mitchell 

65 Aberdeen Drive 
Glasgow, KY 42141 

 
Tel: 270-651-7220 
Fax: 270-651-3246 

 
 

Mr. Dennis Mitchell Email: bhigh@aei.cc 
dmitchell@aei.com 

 
Alt & Witzig Engineering, Inc. 
Mr. Josh Tinkle* 
Mr. Tom Coffey 

4105 W. 99th St. 
Carmel, IN 46032 Tel: 317-875-7040 

(875-7000) 
Fax: *317-870-0314 

 
Mr. Thomas J. Coffey, Mr. David Harness, 
Mr. Joshua Tinkle Email: jtinkle@altwitzig.com 

tcoffey@altwizig.com 
 

AES 
Mr. Akhtar Zaman* 

7439 Calumet Avenue, 
Hammond, IN 46324 

 
Tel: 219-933-7888 

 
Mr. Akhtar Zaman 

Email: ttm@adv-engrs.com 
anz@adv-engrs.com 

 
ANERSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES LLC 

   Lyndsie Jambakhsh* 
   Justin Anderson 

1060 Elizabeth Street, Suite 7 
Ncholasville, KY 40356 

 
Tel: 859-361-2465 

 
Mr. Justin Anderson 

Email: Lyndsie.J@apsgeo.com 
            Justin.anderson@apsgeo.com 
 

 
ATLAS 
Mr. Mathew Brading* 
Mr. Tom Struewing 
Mr. David Latka 

7988 Centerpoint Dr. Suite 100 
Indianapolis, IN 46256-3345 

 
Tel: 317-849-4990 
Fax: 317-849-4278 

Mr. Tom Struewing, Mr. David Latka, Mr. 
David McIlwaine, Ms. Elle Wilkinson, Mr. 
Stephen Rushfeldt, Mr. Ryan Ortiz, Mr. 
Travis Andres, Mr.Daniel Homm 

Email:mathew.brading@oneatlas.com  
tom.struewing@oneatlas.com 

APEC 
Mr. Adam Collins 

6135 West 400 North, 
Greenfield, IN 46140 

 
Tel: 317-436-7529 
Fax: 317-436-7537 

 
Mr. Adam Collins, Mr. Richard Ballard 

Email: acollins@apecindy.com 
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Consultants / Contacts Street Address / Email Address Telephone Number 

Fax Number 

Approved Engineers 

 
CTL Eng. Inc. 

Mr. Johnny Owens* 

1310 S. Franklin Road, Indianapolis, IN 46239  
Tel: 317-295-8650 

Fax: 317-295-8395 

Mr. Ali Karaki, Mr. Doug Batt, Mr. Fred 
Schoen, Mr. Sastry Malladi, Mr. C.K. 
Satyapriya, Mr. Shawn Marcum, Mr. Anthony 
Mason, Mr. Pawan Sigdel, Mr. Ahmed Syed, 
Mr. Wayne Karem 

Email: jowens@ctleng.com 

DLZ Ohio, Inc. 
Mr. Steve Robinson* 
Mr. Timothy A. Hampshire 

6121 Huntley Road 
Columbus OH 45458-1864 Tel: 614-888-0040 

Fax: 614-848-6712 

 
Mr. Tim Hampshire, Ms. Victoria Person 

Email: srobinson@dlz.com 
thampshire@dlz.com 

 
Earth Exploration Inc. A 
Terracon Company 
Mr. Neil Cooper* 
Mr. Rick Olson 

7770 W. New York Street, 
Indianapolis. IN 46214-2988 

 
Tel: 317-273-1690 
Fax: 317-273-2250 

Mr. Mike Wigger, Mr. Rick Olson, Mr. Kyle 
Zak, Mr. Kellen Heavin, Mr. Sihyun Kim, Mr. 
Yongwan Kwon, Mr. Karan Doshi, Mr. Ken 
Zur, Mr. Mike Klein, Mr. Travis Pickering, 
Mr. Scott Zajac, Mr. Tanner Hill, Mr. Zach 
Brady 

Email: ncooper@earthengr.com 
rolson@earthengr.com 

 
GeoSolutions, Inc. 
Mr. S. Skandarajah* 

6128 Eagles Nest Blvd. 
Zionsville, IN 46077 

 
Tel: 317-273-0070 
Fax: 317 273-0070 

 
Mr. Skanda Skandaraja, Mr. Curtis Bradburn 

Email: skandaraj@aol.com 

GeoTill, Inc. 
Dr. Malek Smadi* 

7732 Loma Court 
Fishers, IN 46038 Tel: 317-449-0033 

Cell: 317-828-4098 
Fax: 317-285-0609 

Dr. Malek Smadi, Mr. Fawzy Ezzein 

Email: msmadi@geotill.com 

GME Testing 
Mr. Rami Anabtawi* 

3517 Focus Drive 
Tel: 260-497-8127 
Fax: 260-497-0826 

Mr. Rami Anabtawi, Mr. R. McMichael, Mr. 
SMNaziur Mahmud, Ms. A. Laudenschlager Fort Wayne, IN 46818 

Email: rami@gmetesting.com 

K & S Engineers, Inc. (Indy) 
Mr. Srinivasan Gone* 
Mr. Dibakar Sundi 

161 Garstang Street Beach 
Grove, IN 46107 Tel: 317-781-1940 

Fax: 317-781-1942 

 
Mr. Dibaker Sundi, Mr. Srinivason Gone 

Email: sgone@kandsengineers.com 
 

Patriot Engineering, Inc. 
Ms. Sara Vaught* 
Mr. Jim Sherer 

6150 E. 75th Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46250-2700 Tel: 317-576-8058 

Fax: 317-576-1965 

 
Mr. Jim Sherer, Mr. Dubois, Mr. Bejamin 
Lauleta, Mr. Salimuddin, Mr. Bard Ewart Email: svaught@patrioteng.com 

jsherer@patrioteng.com 

PSI 
Mr. Christopher Carson 
Mr. Alex Stanley* 

5362 W. 78th St 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 Tel: 317-876-7723 

Fax: 317-876-8155 

Mr. Christopher Carson, Mr. Jonathon Keith, 
Mr. Kevin C. Miller 

Email: alex.stanley@psiusa.com 
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Consultants / Contacts Street Address / Email Address Telephone Number 
Fax Number 

Approved Engineers 

 
Resource International Inc. 
Mr. John Sterenberg* 
Mr. Kamran Majidzadeh 

6350 Presidential Gateway 
Columbus, OH 43231 Tel: 614-823-4949 

Fax: 614-823-4990 

Mr. Kamran Majidzadeh, Mr. Brian Trenner, 
Mr. Karl Binghauer, 

Email: jonathans@resourceinternational.com 
kamranm@resourceinternational.com 

 
S&ME, Inc. 
Mr. Jacob Folsom* 
Mr. Christopher Yohe 

2020 Liberty Road, Suite 105 
Lexington KY 40505 Tel: 859-293-5518 

Fax: 859-299-2481 

 
Mr. Christopher Yohe 

Email: cyohe@smeinc.com 

SME, Inc. 
Mr. Nick Atkins* 

The Kramer Building 
43980 Plymouth Oaks Blvd. 
Plymouth, Michigan 48170 

Tel: 734-454-9900 
Fax: 734-454-0629 

 
Mr. Robert Rabeler 

Email: natkins@sme-usa.com 

 
Stantec Consulting Services 
Ms. Ryan Jones* 
Mr. Darren Pleiman 

3052 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington KY 40513 

 
Tel: 513-827-7837 
Fax: 513-842-8250 

 
Mr. Darren Pleiman 

Email: Ryan.Jones@Stantec.com 
            Darren.Pleiman@Stantec.com 

 
Wang Engineering, Inc. 
Ms. Corina Iordache * 
Ms. Corina Farez 

1145 North Main Street 
Lombard, IL 60148 

 
Tel: 630-953-9928 
x1038 
Fax: 630-953-9938 

 
Ms. Corina Farez 

Email: cfarez@wangeng.com 
ciordache@wangeng.com 

 

*Denotes Laboratory Manager 
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